
Friday Sep 01 Orientation

Sep 04 - Sep 08 Week 01 Add/Drop Week

  Sunday Sep 10 Last Day to Drop Without Financial Penalty

Sep 11 - Sep 15 Week 02

Sep 18 - Sep 22 Week 03

Sep 25 - Sep 29 Week 04

  Friday Sep 29 Draft RTP, Draft Proposals, & Draft Thesis Due to Advisors *

Oct 02 - Oct 06 Week 05

Oct 09 - Oct 13 Week 06

Oct 16 - Oct 20 Week 07 

Oct 23 - Oct 27 Fall Break Week (AGS Holiday) (Reid Hall Open)

Oct 30 - Nov 03 Week 08

  Monday Oct 30 Final, Advisor Approved RTP, Proposals, & Thesis Due to Administration *

  Wednesday Nov 01 Holiday All Saints' Day (Toussaint) (Reid Hall Closed)

Nov 06 - Nov 10 Week 09

  Saturday Nov 11 Holiday Armistice Day (Reid Hall Closed)

Nov 13 - Nov 17 Week 10

Nov 20 - Nov 24 Week 11

  Thursday Nov 23 Holiday Thanksgiving (AGS Holiday) (Reid Hall Open)

Nov 27 - Dec 01 Week 12

Dec 04 - Dec 08 Readings Week

Dec 11 - Dec 15 Final Exams
Dec 18 - Dec 22 Final Exams
  Saturday Dec 23 Reid Hall Closed Until January 2nd 

  Monday Jan 08 Last Day for Defenses

  Monday Jan 22 Final Day of the Semester, Bound Thesis due to Administration, and Extensions on 
Assignments Due.
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Friday Jan 26 Orientation

Jan 29 - Feb 02 Week 01 Add/Drop Week

  Sunday Feb 04 Last Day to Drop Without Financial Penalty

Feb 05 - Feb 09 Week 02

Feb 12 - Feb 16 Week 03

Feb 19 - Feb 23 Week 04

  Friday Feb 23 Draft RTP, Draft Proposals, & Draft Thesis Due to Advisors *

Feb 26 - Mar 01 Week 05

Mar 04 - Mar 08 Week 06

Mar 11 - Mar 15 Week 07 

Mar 18 - Mar 22 Spring Break Week

Mar 25 - Mar 29 Spring Break Week

  Monday Mar 25 Final, Advisor Approved RTP, Proposals, & Thesis Due to Administration *

  Sunday Mar 31 Easter (Reid Hall Closed)

Apr 01 - Apr 05 Week 08

  Monday Apr 01 Holiday Easter Monday (Reid Hall Closed)

Apr 08 - Apr 12 Week 09

Apr 15 - Apr 19 Week 10

  Friday Apr 19 AGS International Graduate Student Conference   Mandatory Attendance

Apr 22 - Apr 26 Week 11

Apr 29 - May 03 Week 12

  Wednesday May 01 Holiday Labour Day (Reid Hall Closed)

May 06 - May 10 Make-up Week for Classes Missed During the Semester

  Wednesday May 08 Holiday Victory Europe Day (Reid Hall Closed)

  Thursday May 09 Holiday Ascension Day (Reid Hall Closed)

May 13 - May 17 Final Exams

May 20 - May 24 Final Exams

  Monday May 20 Holiday Whit Monday (Reid Hall Closed)

  Monday May 27 Grades Due to Administration for Graduating Students

  Thursday May 30 Graduation Celebration (Tentative Date)

  Monday Jun 03 Grades Due to Administration for All Students

  Monday Jun 10 Last Day for Defenses

  Sunday Jun 30 Final Day of Semester, Bound Thesis due to Administration, and Extensions on 
Assignments Due.

* RTP due for Spring 2025 graduates | Proposals due for Fall 2024 graduates | Thesis due for Spring 2024 graduates
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